2025-2026 = Saints Philip and James Parish School
Tuition Rates ==/ 721 East Lincoln Highway, Exton PA 19341

Please contact Advancement@sspj.net for further information. 610-363-6530 school.sspj.net

Pre- Kindergarten - 3-Year Old or 4-Year Old (Full Day)

SSPJ FAMILY LOYALTY GRANT

Any PK student with an older sibling in SSPJ Grades K thru 8 will
(Aug - May) (10 months) receive a $500 grant off this year's tuition charges.

Full Day $795 $7,950 Voted Best Preschool in Chester County

** 3 years in a row **

: Monthly Tuition and Fees * Annual School Tuition & Fees
Five Days per Week

Pre- Kindergarten - 3-Year Old or 4-Year Old (Half Day only)

Five Days per Week Monthly Tuition and Fees * Annual School Tuition & Fees

(Aug - May) (10 months) Instruction
Half Day 2019, 2021, 2022, 2023 and 2024

Archdiocesan Schools of Distinguished

Kindergarten

e 1 o
DAaHthy IO NG Fros AmaalScHOP! TUIMpael Tems ALL students attending Kindergarten in the fall will

(Aug - May) (10 months) automatically be awarded a $500 Welcome Grant!

Full Day $733 $663 SIS0 $6,630

Five Days per Week

Elementary and Middle School (Grades 1 through 8)

i 1 ol
ilc Days i Week| - onshiy Taition Gpdieas Annual School Tuition & Fees SSPJ is a 2023 National Blue Ribbon School!

(Aug - May) (10 months) Selected by the U.S. Department of Education

One Student $637 $6,370
Two Students * 51,199 $11,980 We are a fully accredited school by the Middle States
Three Students ° $1,737 $17,370 Commission on Elementary Schools.
Four Students > $2,224 $22,240 Accredited by the Commission through 2030.
Notes

1 Monthly Tuition and Fees over 10 months includes tuition, tech insurance and homeroom fees, Student Information System, and classroom & stationery supplies.
The Monthly Fees EXCLUDE tote bags, nap mats, field trips, graduation fees, seasonal events and yearbooks. Lunch and other incidental fees are billed separately.
All Tuition and Fees are billed through FACTS and only ACH and credit card arrangements are available. An early pay incentive is offered.

2 Families with two or more students attending Elementary or Middle School who do not qualify for an EITC Scholarship will receive reduced tuition rates as refleted above
via the Msgr. Burke Scholarship program. Fundraising activities througout the year help to replenish this important program. Please participate as best you are able.

* All school families are expected to participate in Stewardship of SS Philip and James Church (51,040 annual contributions). See reverse side for further details.
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AdditiOnal TUitiOn |nf0rmati0n Saints Philip and James Parish School

Welcome Grants
A Welcome Grant of $500 will be extended to EVERY student attending Kindergarten for the 2025-2026 school year.

Almost 585,000 in Welcome Grants have been awarded to our school families over the past 3 years!

Family Loyalty Grants
New for the 2025-2026 School Year, all PK students (PK3 and PK4) will receive a $500 grant if they have an older sibling enrolled and attending Grades K through 8 at SSPJ.

Tuition Reduction Grants
Because SSPJ school families and parishioners voluntarily choose to participate in the Foundation for Catholic Education's TuitionCare program,
a Tuition Reduction Grant (TRG) will be extended automatically in early 2026 to ALL families with students attending Elementary and Middle Schools.
Ask how you can redirect some of your PA Income Taxes to help offset tuition for ALL K-8 grade families who choose to send their students to Catholic schools.

Our families have received Tuition Reduction Grants which total nearly $300,000, saving over $3,00 per family, in just the first four years of participation!

Educational Improvement Tax Credits (EITC) Scholarships

Pennsylvania provides tax credits for corporate contributions to nonprofit organizations that provide private school scholarships. Students are eligible for financial
scholarships if their family's household incomes falls below a certain threshold. Each year SSPJ utilizes these available funds to provide tuition assistance in the form of
scholarships to eligible students. Further details and an application to apply for an EITC scholarship is available on the school's website. (535 FACTS application fee)

Since 2021 we have awarded ~ _$600,000 in EITC scholarships to eligible students who otherwise may not have been able to afford a Catholic education!

Participating Stewardship of Church

SSPJ School relies on a substantial Parish subsidy to offer affordable Tuition and Fee rates to our school families. Through active participation in Stewardship of
SS Philip and James Church, a family is eligible for these subsidized 'in parish' rates. Eligibility requires annual stewardship of Church contributions of $20 per week or
$87 per month ($1,040 annually) via ACH. Church contributions are not included in tuition rates. Please refer to the SSPJ Church Auto Debit Sunday Contributions
enrollment form to participate in this program. All school families are expected to participate in this stewardship, otherwise 'out of parish' rates will apply.

Tuition Deposit (Non-Refundable)

Reenrolling student accounts will be invoiced automatically a $200 deposit, per returning student, in the Spring 2026 via FACTS.

New students will be required to pay a $200 non-refundable deposit at the time of registration.

The $200 amount will be applied as a credit to the individual student accounts in FACTS during the first billing period of the new school year.
This enrollment / reenrollment deposit secures your student's seat for the following school year.

FACTS Fees
There is an annual $10 reenrollment fee (per student) billed via FACTS for all returning students.
A Payment Plan Enrollment fee of $47 is collected once a family selects which FACTS payment plan best suits their financial needs.
The Payment Plan Enrollment fee is waived if the family chooses to 'pay in full' or 'pay in 2 payments' via the FACTS payment plan system.
There is a $50 non-refundable application fee (per student) administered via FACTS for all new applicants.




